SLING GUIDE

PRODUCT CODE

LOOPS CLIPS SIZE BOX
UNIVERSAL w/Hard Foam Head Support

UNIVFHSPU-XXS UNIVFHCLSPU-XXS XXS 10
UNIVFHSPU-XS UNIVFHCLSPU-XS XS 10
UNIVFHSPU-S UNIVFHCLSPU-S S 10
UNIVFHSPU-M UNIVFHCLSPU-M M 10
UNIVFHSPU-L UNIVFHCLSPU-L L 10
UNIVFHSPU-XL UNIVFHCLSPU-XL XL 10
UNIVFHSPU-XXL UNIVFHCLSPU-XXL XXL 10
UNIVFHSPU-XXXL UNIVFHCLSPU-XXXL XXXL 5

UNIVERSAL w/Plastic Inserts

UNIVPISPU-XXS UNIVPICLSPU-XXS XXS 10
UNIVPISPU-XS UNIVPICLSPU-XS XS 10
UNIVPISPU-S UNIVPICLSPU-S S 10
UNIVPISPU-M UNIVPICLSPU-M M 10
UNIVPISPU-L UNIVPICLSPU-L L 10
UNIVPISPU-XL UNIVPICLSPU-XL XL 10
UNIVPISPU-XXL UNIVPICLSPU-XXL XXL 10
UNIVPISPU-XXXL UNIVPICLSPU-XXXL XXXL 5

UNIVERSAL DELUXE

UNIVDLXSPU-XXS UNIVDLXCLSPU-XXS XXS 10
UNIVDLXSPU-XS UNIVDLXCLSPU-XS XS 10
UNIVDLXSPU-S UNIVDLXCLSPU-S S 10
UNIVDLXSPU-M UNIVDLXCLSPU-M M 10
UNIVDLXSPU-L UNIVDLXCLSPU-L L 10
UNIVDLXSPU-XL UNIVDLXCLSPU-XL XL 10
UNIVDLXSPU-XXL UNIVDLXCLSPU-XXL XXL 10
UNIVDLXSPU-XXXL UNIVDLXCLSPU-XXXL XXXL 5

REPOSITIONING
REPOSPU-STD 40"x 80" w/elastic corner STD 10
bands (5 straps) 1000 lbs

REPOSPU-STD45 45" x 80" (6 straps) 1100 Ibs  STD PLUS 10
REPOSPU-BARI 50" x 85" (6 straps) 1100 lbs BARI 10

HARNESSES (sit to stand)

HARNSPU-S HARNCLSPU-S S 10
HARNSPU-M HARNCLSPU-M M 10
HARNSPU-L HARNCLSPU-L L 10
HARNSPU-XL HARNCLSPU-XL XL 10
HARNSPU-XXL HARNCLSPU-XXL XXL 10
HARNSPU-XXXL HARNCLSPU-XXXL XXXL 5

HYGSPU-S HYGCLSPU-S S 10
HYGSPU-M HYGCLSPU-M M 10
HYGSPU-L HYGCLSPU-L L 10
HYGSPU-XL HYGCLSPU-XL XL 10
HYGSPU-XXL HYGCLSPU-XXL XXL 10
HYGSPU-XXXL HYGCLSPU-XXXL XXXL 5

AMPSPU-S AMPCLSPU-S S 10
AMPSPU-M AMPCLSPU-M M 10
AMPSPU-L AMPCLSPU-L L 10
AMPSPU-XL AMPCLSPU-XL XL 10
AMPSPU-XXL AMPCLSPU-XXL XXL 10
AMPSPU-XXL AMPCLSPU-XXXL XXXL 5

inovihealthcare

BEST FOR LESS

SIZING CHART BY WEIGHT

APPROX.
WEIGHT

XX-SMALL ~ 0-55 Ibs /

0-25kg
X-SMALL ~ 56-75 lbs /
25-34 kg
SMALL 75-124 lbs /
34-56 kg
MEDIUM  125-174lbs /
57-79 kg
LARGE 175-249 lbs /
79-113 kg
X-LARGE ~ 250-399 lbs /
113-181 kg
XX-LARGE  400-600 lbs /
181-272 kg
XXX- 600-1100 lbs /
LARGE 272-499 kg

SIZING CHART BY BODY

NVA= COCCYXTO TOP
OF HEAD

XX-SMALL  20-21in/51-53 cm

X-SMALL 21-24 in / 54-60 cm
SMALL 24-28 in / 60-70 cm
MEDIUM  28-33in/70-84 cm
LARGE 33-38in/84-96 cm
X-LARGE  38-43in/96-108 cm

XX-LARGE  43-47 in/108-120 cm

BINDING SAFE
COLOR

WORK-
\[€
LOAD

660 lbs/
300 kg

660 lbs/
300 kg

660 lbs/
300 kg

660 lbs/
300 kg

660 lbs/
300 kg

660 lbs/
300 kg

1100 lbs/
500 kg

1100lbs/
500 kg

WIDTH
AT HIPS

under 9
in/23
cm

9-12in/
23-30cm

13-15in/
33-38 cm

16-18in/
41-46 cm

19-22in/
48-56 cm

22-26in/
56-66 cm

over
26in/
66 cm

To request samples or place an order,
email orders@inovihealth.com or call
877-966-7770 ext 1.

www.inovihealth.com | COPYRIGHT 2017 INOVI HEALTHCARE, LLC



