SLING GUIDE

PRODUCT CODE

LOOPS	CLIPS	SIZE	ВОХ
UNIVERSAL w/Hard Fo	am Head Support		
UNIVFHSPU-XXS	UNIVFHCLSPU-XXS	XXS	10
UNIVFHSPU-XS	UNIVFHCLSPU-XS	XS	10
UNIVFHSPU-S	UNIVFHCLSPU-S	S	10
UNIVFHSPU-M	UNIVFHCLSPU-M	M	10
UNIVFHSPU-L	UNIVFHCLSPU-L	L	10
UNIVFHSPU-XL	UNIVFHCLSPU-XL	XL	10
UNIVFHSPU-XXL	UNIVFHCLSPU-XXL	XXL	10
UNIVFHSPU-XXXL	UNIVFHCLSPU-XXXL	XXXL	5
UNIVERSAL w/Plastic I	nserts		
UNIVPISPU-XXS	UNIVPICLSPU-XXS	XXS	10
UNIVPISPU-XS	UNIVPICLSPU-XS	XS	10
UNIVPISPU-S	UNIVPICLSPU-S	S	10
UNIVPISPU-M	UNIVPICLSPU-M	M	10
UNIVPISPU-L	UNIVPICLSPU-L	L	10
UNIVPISPU-XL	UNIVPICLSPU-XL	XL	10
UNIVPISPU-XXL	UNIVPICLSPU-XXL	XXL	10
UNIVPISPU-XXXL	UNIVPICLSPU-XXXL	XXXL	5
UNIVERSAL DELUXE			
UNIVDLXSPU-XXS	UNIVDLXCLSPU-XXS	XXS	10
UNIVDLXSPU-XS	UNIVDLXCLSPU-XS	XS	10
UNIVDLXSPU-S	UNIVDLXCLSPU-S	S	10
UNIVDLXSPU-M	UNIVDLXCLSPU-M	M	10
UNIVDLXSPU-L	UNIVDLXCLSPU-L	L	10
UNIVDLXSPU-XL	UNIVDLXCLSPU-XL	XL	10
UNIVDLXSPU-XXL	UNIVDLXCLSPU-XXL	XXL	10
UNIVDLXSPU-XXXL	UNIVDLXCLSPU-XXXL	XXXL	5
REPOSITIONING	4011 0011 / 1 1:	CTD	10
REPOSPU-STD	40"x 80" w/elastic corner bands (5 straps) 1000 lbs	STD	10
REPOSPU-STD45	45" x 80" (6 straps) 1100 lbs	STD PLUS	10
REPOSPU-BARI	50" x 85" (6 straps) 1100 lbs	BARI	10
HARNESSES (sit to star			
HARNSPU-S	HARNCLSPU-S	S	10
HARNSPU-M	HARNCLSPU-M	M	10
HARNSPU-L	HARNCLSPU-L	L	10
HARNSPU-XL	HARNCLSPU-XL	XL	10
HARNSPU-XXL	HARNCLSPU-XXL	XXL	10
HARNSPU-XXXL	HARNCLSPU-XXXL	XXXL	5
HYGIENE			
HYGSPU-S	HYGCLSPU-S	S	10
HYGSPU-M	HYGCLSPU-M	М	10
HYGSPU-L	HYGCLSPU-L	L	10
HYGSPU-XL	HYGCLSPU-XL	XL	10
HYGSPU-XXL	HYGCLSPU-XXL	XXL	10
HYGSPU-XXXL	HYGCLSPU-XXXL	XXXL	5
AMPUTEE			
AMPSPU-S	AMPCLSPU-S	S	10
AMPSPU-M	AMPCLSPU-M	M	10
AMPSPU-L	AMPCLSPU-L	L	10
AMPSPU-XL	AMPCLSPU-XL	XL	10
AMPSPU-XXL	AMPCLSPU-XXL	XXL	10
AMPSPU-XXL	AMPCLSPU-XXXL	XXXL	5
1	I I		

SIZING CHART BY WEIGHT

SIZE	APPROX. WEIGHT	BINDING COLOR	SAFE WORK- ING LOAD
XX-SMALL	0-55 lbs / 0-25kg		660 lbs/ 300 kg
X-SMALL	56-75 lbs / 25-34 kg		660 lbs/ 300 kg
SMALL	75-124 lbs / 34-56 kg		660 lbs/ 300 kg
MEDIUM	125-174lbs / 57-79 kg		660 lbs/ 300 kg
LARGE	175-249 lbs / 79-113 kg		660 lbs/ 300 kg
X-LARGE	250-399 lbs / 113-181 kg		660 lbs/ 300 kg
XX-LARGE	400-600 lbs / 181-272 kg		1100 lbs/ 500 kg
XXX- LARGE	600-1100 lbs / 272-499 kg		1100lbs/ 500 kg

SIZING CHART BY BODY

SIZE	COCCYX TO TOP OF HEAD	WIDTH AT HIPS
XX-SMALL	20-21 in / 51-53 cm	under 9 in / 23 cm
X-SMALL	21-24 in / 54-60 cm	9-12 in / 23-30 cm
SMALL	24-28 in / 60-70 cm	13-15 in / 33-38 cm
MEDIUM	28-33 in / 70-84 cm	16-18 in / 41-46 cm
LARGE	33-38 in / 84-96 cm	19-22 in / 48-56 cm
X-LARGE	38-43 in / 96-108 cm	22-26 in / 56-66 cm
XX-LARGE	43-47 in / 108-120 cm	over 26 in / 66 cm

To request samples or place an order, email orders@inovihealth.com or call 877-966-7770 ext 1.

